General information about company

Scrip code 536846

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE156M01017

Name of the company

Yuranus Infrastructure Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuta CSANO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi _— Number of Voting Rights held in each
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. 3 a;e N }nias a%of | class of securities (IX)
Category Chateg}? rly ° I\LOS' g 1 paid up paid-up underlying shares held tOtei nlo - O Shares Vot o
@ EHE)lre older 213;6 olders equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ (1(:935‘7:1)1 ?\t;i%?;‘;e; OS/CE{fR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1o4y] a5 a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class | % of
otal
(V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2330636 2330636 66.59 2330636 2330636 | 66.59
Group
(B) Public 1146 1169364 1169364 3341 1169364 1169364 | 33.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1150 3500000 3500000 100 3500000 3500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}Tmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 z:ires d
. assuming full | Lockedin P oc¢ O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares 2 otherwise &
No. of g conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares " convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11) equity shares
Category g Underlying : securities ( as a :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible " £ held in
& 1D convertible WSTAnAIng | o ourities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
ons Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . = 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) capital) XD=  |No |total | No. | °f tot2 u u l
X) Warrants : " | Shares category | category | catego!
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) alegonyljicategonyl (caleZony,
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.59 2330636
Group
(B) Public 33.41 604364 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
& Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2935000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Fucl)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares gg;?é?ﬁ:i d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y pe paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
(II1) shares held . (IV)+(V)+ Total
IV shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class otal
(v) held (V) VD) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
g 04 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Ll el Rl 4 2330636 2330636 | 66.59 2330636 2330636 | 66.59
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2330636 2330636 66.59 2330636 2330636 | 66.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 2330636 2330636 | 66.59 2330636 2330636 | 66.59
Promoter Group
(A=A (1)HA)
()
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(9] il oo 1565 2 1104 546950 546950 15.63 546950 546950 | 15.63
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ; 276659 276659 |79 276659 276659 | 7.9
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 7 35901 35901 1.03 35901 35901 | 1.03
) Bodies Corporate 11 262812 262812 7.51 262812 262812 | 7.51
(m) Any Other (specify) 19 47042 47042 1.34 47042 47042 1.34
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1146 1169364 1169364 33.41 1169364 1169364 | 33.41
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1146 1169364 1169364 | 33.41 1169364 1169364 | 33.41
@+B)3)+(B)
(C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1150 3500000 3500000 100 3500000 3500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1150 3500000 3500000 100 3500000 3500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or .

No. Of No. of Underlying COTEETE OfF Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o 4 ered urin erh(;r

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema (;}:i]l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares ) | it cgtegory c;_ltegory c.eﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.59 2330636
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 66.59 2330636
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.59 2330636
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 15.63 267250 0 0 0
(h) 7.9 276659 0 0 0
@) 1.03 1 0 0 0
(0} 7.51 13412 0 0 0
(m) 1.34 47042 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 33.41 604364 0 0 0
“)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 33.41 604364 0 0 0
B@)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2935000
Total (A+B+C 100 2935000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nitinbhai Govindbhai Patel

Kushal Nitinbhai Patel

Gitaben Nitinbhai Patel

Pooja Kushal Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACZPP0185C

AVBPP2051Q

AGHPP1244]

CSJPP4944F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

875714

609285

559093

286544

2330636

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

875714

609285

559093

286544

2330636

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.02

17.41

15.97

66.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

875714

609285

559093

286544

2330636

Class eg:y

Total

875714

609285

559093

286544

2330636

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.02

17.41

15.97

8.19

66.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.02

17.41

15.97

8.19

66.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

875714

609285

559093

286544

2330636

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aabhar Holdings Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

249400

249400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

249400

249400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

249400

249400

Class eg:y

Total

249400

249400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.13

7.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.13

7.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abubakar Abdulla Malbari

Kanta Devi Samdaria

Rahul Anantrai Mehta

Vivek Kanda

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACJPM2642P

AVMPS9361F

AAEPM3588K

ACEPGY9488N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

78621

70242

56000

37374

242237

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

78621

70242

56000

37374

242237

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

2.01

1.07

6.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78621

70242

56000

37374

242237

Class eg:y

Total

78621

70242

56000

37374

242237

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.25

2.01

1.07

6.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.25

2.01

1.07

6.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78621

70242

56000

37374

242237

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

bt () Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 19 19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 47042 47042
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 47042 47042
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34 1.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 47042 47042

Class eg:y

Total 47042 47042

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2 1.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34 1.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47042 47042




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




