General information about company								
Scrip code	536846							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE156M01017							
Name of the company	Yuranus Infrastructure Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
(II)		held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2330636			2330636	66.59	2330636		2330636	66.59	
(B)	Public	1146	1169364			1169364	33.41	1169364		1169364	33.41	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1150	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
(I) s	No. Of Shares Category of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Warrants (Xi) se			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.59					2330636			
(B)	Public				33.41					604364	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2935000	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdin	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of set		Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	· ·	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2330636			2330636	66.59	2330636		2330636	66.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2330636			2330636	66.59	2330636		2330636	66.59
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2330636			2330636	66.59	2330636		2330636	66.59
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1104	546950			546950	15.63	546950		546950	15.63
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	276659			276659	7.9	276659		276659	7.9
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	35901			35901	1.03	35901		35901	1.03
(l)	Bodies Corporate	11	262812			262812	7.51	262812		262812	7.51
(m)	Any Other (specify)	19	47042			47042	1.34	47042		47042	1.34
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1146	1169364			1169364	33.41	1169364		1169364	33.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1146	1169364			1169364	33.41	1169364		1169364	33.41
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1150	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1150	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. of UShares Underlying c	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (roup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.59					2330636			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.59					2330636			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				66.59					2330636			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				15.63					267250	0	0	0
(h)				7.9					276659	0	0	0
(i)				1.03					1	0	0	0
(1)				7.51					13412	0	0	0
(m)				1.34					47042	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.41					604364	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				33.41					604364	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2935000			
Total (A+B+C				100					2935000			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nitinbhai Govindbhai Patel	Kushal Nitinbhai Patel	Gitaben Nitinbhai Patel	Pooja Kushal Patel	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ACZPP0185C	AVBPP2051Q	AGHPP1244J	CSJPP4944F	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	875714	609285	559093	286544	2330636						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	875714	609285	559093	286544	2330636						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.02	17.41	15.97	8.19	66.59						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)									
Class eg:X	875714	609285	559093	286544	2330636						
Class eg:y											
Total	875714	609285	559093	286544	2330636						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.02	17.41	15.97	8.19	66.59						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.02	17.41	15.97	8.19	66.59						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	875714	609285	559093	286544	2330636						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										

Reason for not providing PAN					
	D. (D .	P	D C	
hareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aabhar Holdings Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	249400	249400							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	249400	249400							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.13	7.13							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	249400	249400							
Class eg:y									
Total	249400	249400							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.13	7.13							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.13	7.13							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)								
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								

ub-category (i)	0	0
	0	0
	0	0

		Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abubakar Abdulla Malbari	Kanta Devi Samdaria	Rahul Anantrai Mehta	Vivek Kanda	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACJPM2642P	AVMPS9361F	AAEPM3588K	ACEPG9488N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	78621	70242	56000	37374	242237
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	78621	70242	56000	37374	242237
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	2.01	1.6	1.07	6.92
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	78621	70242	56000	37374	242237
Class eg:y					
Total	78621	70242	56000	37374	242237
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.25	2.01	1.6	1.07	6.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	2.01	1.6	1.07	6.92
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	78621	70242	56000	37374	242237
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	19	19		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47042	47042		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47042	47042		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.34		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	47042	47042		
Class eg:y				
Total	47042	47042		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.34	1.34		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.34		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47042	47042		

Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
0	0			
0	0			
0	0			
	of shares of shares) under 0			